Dlouhodoby rozvoj plavce (DRoP) ( / CESKY SVAZ

PLAVECKYCH SPORTU
8x200K nohy a 6' - Zacky roc. 2005

Pfijmeni DETNET Pohl. Klub . . . 5 . 5 . b Pramér

1 Tuzilova Natalie 2005 z ASMB 03:11,7 03:08,4 03:08,3 03:07,5 03:08,0 03:22,3 03:09,2 03:07,0 03:10,3 3
2 Marsikova Karolina 2005 z ASMB 03:23,0 03:20,4 03:17,3 03:17,1 03:15,2 03:20,0 03:15,7 03:16,8 03:18,2 4
3 Chovaneckova Nikola 2005 4 Kopr 03:20,5 03:20,0 03:18,3 03:16,5 03:18,5 03:19,8 03:17,0 03:15,9 03:18,3 4
4 Jilkova Pavla 2005 z KSPKI 03:31,6 03:21,7 03:15,5 03:15,1 03:16,8 03:20,0 03:20,6 03:19,1 03:20,0 4
5 Storkova Nikol 2005 4 JPK 03:11,0 03:15,0 03:16,0 03:17,0 03:18,0 03:19,0 03:11,0 04:12,0 03:22,4 4
6 Podzimkova Tina 2005 z ASMB 03:25,0 03:22,7 03:24,1 03:23,6 03:21,1 03:24,1 03:27,1 03:21,7 03:23,7 4
7 Olivova Viktorie 2005 z SOPKo 03:34,0 03:22,0 03:23,0 03:26,0 03:25,0 03:28,0 03:18,0 03:17,0 03:24,1 4
8 Matulova Aneta 2005 z JPK 03:19,0 03:17,0 03:15,0 03:16,0 03:20,0 03:21,0 03:19,0 04:19,0 03:25,7 4
9 Fiserova Markéta 2005 z UAPS 03:38,5 03:38,0 03:26,5 03:24,5 03:21,4 03:21,4 03:28,1 03:24,1 03:27,8 4
10 Smetanova Valerie 2005 z UnOl 03:23,0 03:29,0 03:29,0 03:40,0 03:33,0 03:32,0 03:27,0 03:28,0 03:30,1 5
11 Stehlikova Klara 2005 z PKP¥i 03:26,7 03:27,9 03:31,6 03:33,1 03:30,6 03:36,4 03:42,1 03:29,8 03:32,3 5
12 Kopacova Marie 2005 z PKPar 03:38,0 03:38,0 03:40,0 03:40,0 03:35,0 03:28,0 03:28,0 03:23,0 03:33,7 5
13 Vilimova Katerina 2005 z PKKBr 03:43,0 03:40,9 03:34,5 03:38,4 03:35,3 03:32,9 03:31,0 03:29,9 03:35,7 5
14 Vackova Natélie 2005 z SIPI 03:38,1 03:37,2 03:35,2 03:35,8 03:37,3 03:38,8 03:32,5 03:31,7 03:35,8 5
15 Offenbartlova Anna 2005 z TIFr 03:35,7 03:34,8 03:34,0 03:33,7 03:36,4 03:37,9 03:38,1 03:36,2 03:35,8 5
16 Ferrara Ida 2005 z DeNa 03:37,9 03:34,5 03:36,1 03:31,5 03:41,2 03:41,6 03:35,2 03:35,3 03:36,7 5
17 Havrankova Monika 2005 z KPSOs 03:42,0 03:43,0 03:38,0 03:40,0 03:32,0 03:32,0 03:36,0 03:39,0 03:37,7 5
18 Seidlova Veronika 2005 z KSPKI 03:32,6 03:31,7 03:36,9 03:31,9 03:42,1 03:45,4 03:45,4 03:49,6 03:39,4 5
19 Krupova Barbora 2005 4 TIFr 03:42,0 03:42,5 03:39,7 03:38,1 03:37,2 03:39,6 03:39,7 03:41,6 03:40,1 5
20 Rihogkova Ella 2005 z PoPro 03:39,5 03:38,6 03:40,1 03:42,1 03:37,5 03:42,8 03:42,5 03:40,9 03:40,5 5
21 Némcova Anna 2005 z MoP 03:42,7 03:47,6 03:42,7 03:31,6 03:42,5 03:37,5 03:40,4 03:47,8 03:41,6 5
22 Nekoksova Julie 2005 z PoPro 03:45,0 03:42,7 03:42,0 03:44,3 03:38,8 03:43,4 03:41,2 03:39,6 03:42,1 5
23 Fukova Katerina 2005 z KPSOs 03:42,0 03:46,0 03:42,0 03:46,0 03:44,0 03:46,0 03:44,0 03:33,0 03:42,9 5
24 Snajdarova Anna 2005 z Zlin 03:40,4 03:49,2 03:50,3 03:48,3 03:41,1 03:39,0 03:45,7 03:40,1 03:44,3 5
25 Svobodova Zuzana 2005 z SICho 03:37,3 03:38,5 03:43,5 03:43,8 03:47,2 03:48,2 03:51,3 03:48,6 03:44,8 5
26 Svihlova Alena 2005 z SIPI 03:47,0 03:46,6 03:46,9 03:45,4 03:44,7 03:42,3 03:43,6 03:46,2 03:45,3 6
27 Varkova Barbora 2005 z SIPI 03:41,4 03:42,0 03:42,8 03:46,1 03:46,0 03:44,5 03:53,2 03:51,1 03:45,9 6
28 Fusova Barbora 2005 z TIFr 03:45,7 03:44,8 03:46,8 03:44,8 03:45,9 03:45,5 03:49,8 03:48,7 03:46,5 6
29 Vencélkova Barbora 2005 z NisLi 03:44,6 03:47,7 03:48,2 03:47,2 03:46,4 03:48,0 03:47,8 03:43,2 03:46,6 6
30 Sedlackova Veronika 2005 z SIPI 03:45,2 03:47,4 03:46,2 03:50,2 03:44,6 03:44,6 03:50,6 03:49,3 03:47,3 6
31 Pagacova Andrea 2005 z PKKBr 03:54,1 03:47,8 03:44,1 03:45,0 03:45,5 03:48,8 03:50,9 03:43,1 03:47,4 6
32 Hauerova Anna 2005 z SIPI 03:45,2 03:47,4 03:46,8 03:49,9 03:46,8 03:42,5 03:52,6 03:52,4 03:47,9 6
33 Vaskova Stefanie 2005 z unol 04:02,0 04:05,0 03:41,0 03:40,0 03:41,0 03:45,0 03:45,0 03:45,0 03:48,0 6
34 Folklova Markéta 2005 z SkpKB 03:52,4 03:55,0 03:49,7 03:50,6 03:48,3 03:47,8 03:43,3 03:37,1 03:48,0 6
35 Bartoriova Adéla 2005 z SIPI 03:47,0 03:44,5 03:48,8 03:53,0 03:48,6 03:47,1 03:51,6 03:45,6 03:48,3 6
36 Horakova Klara 2005 z ASMB 03:49,0 03:46,6 03:43,7 03:46,7 03:46,4 03:49,2 03:54,3 03:52,1 03:48,5 6
37 Targosova Anna-Marie 2005 z PKPar 03:52,0 03:52,0 03:51,0 03:50,0 03:48,0 03:46,0 03:47,0 03:44,0 03:48,8 6
38 Vintrova Zuzana 2005 z PKKBr 03:42,6 03:47,3 03:52,7 03:52,2 03:50,8 03:56,1 03:53,1 03:51,6 03:50,8 6
39 Svobodnikova Marie 2005 z ZIPK 04:00,6 04:00,2 03:53,9 03:50,8 03:49,7 03:48,2 03:41,9 03:43,1 03:51,0 6
40 Stasova Michaela 2005 z KPSOs 03:47,0 03:59,0 03:51,0 04:01,0 03:51,0 03:54,0 03:50,0 03:48,0 03:52,6 6
41 Bézelova Klara 2005 z SIPI 03:45,4 03:47,2 03:47,5 03:48,6 03:55,8 03:56,0 04:03,1 04:08,3 03:54,0 6
42 Richterova Jana 2005 z Kopr 03:53,6 03:57,6 03:52,8 03:52,0 03:54,4 03:58,3 03:56,9 03:50,6 03:54,5 6
43 Paskova Natalie 2005 z SIPI 03:51,0 03:57,2 03:57,9 03:55,8 03:54,2 03:52,4 03:54,9 03:56,5 03:55,0 6
44 Svatkova Lucie 2005 z KSPKI 03:46,4 03:52,8 03:56,3 03:55,2 03:59,4 03:59,2 03:53,5 03:58,9 03:55,2 6
45 Babczynska Zita 2005 z MoP 03:54,0 03:55,0 03:57,0 04:00,0 03:58,0 03:58,0 03:55,0 03:55,0 03:56,5 6
46 Vorbergerova Katefina 2005 z PoPro 03:50,0 03:58,4 04:02,8 03:59,9 03:59,9 04:01,3 03:58,9 03:53,3 03:58,1 6
47 Krausova Alica 2005 z PKNJ 04:06,0 03:55,0 03:57,2 04:03,0 04:01,0 03:58,0 03:58,0 03:56,0 03:59,3 6
48 Smidova Anna 2005 z SIPI 03:49,4 03:46,3 04:50,2 03:52,4 03:53,4 03:52,9 03:58,3 03:56,0 03:59,9 6
49 Srpova Michaela 2005 z SIPI 03:58,6 04:01,3 03:58,1 04:00,1 04:04,9 03:57,6 03:58,2 04:00,9 04:00,0 6
50 Cahova Katefina 2005 z SpTrb 03:57,2 04:02,3 04:01,2 03:57,8 03:55,3 04:12,5 04:03,2 03:55,4 04:00,6 7
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Koskova
Jirkova
Klausova
Touskova
Patkova
Chripkova
Chmelikova
Noskova
Smetanova
Vildomcova
Sejvlova
Vitoslavska
S¢epanova
Tomkova
Kundratova
Ditétova
Mazurova
Schmid
Venturova
Pokludova
Teclova
Rauchova
Vavrikova
Zimlova
Rackova
Hovorkova
Kordova
Stibdrkova
Jaskova
Cabanova
Velkoborska
Cablova
Sveinarova
Darikova
Wojaczekova
Schovankova
Benesova
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Anna
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Lenka
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Adéla
Vitkorie
Anna
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Markéta
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Daniela
Adéla
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Simona
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Natélie
Sara Helen
Alexandra
Johana
Zuzana
Tereza
Katefina
Anna Marie
Aneta
Adriana
Niké
Jana
Tereza

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

N NN NNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNN

SICho
JPK
SIPI
PKLtv
SOPKo
ZIPK
PKKBr
SIPI
LoBe
SIP
LoBe
ZIPK
JPK
DeNa
Zlin
DeNa
Zlin
SkpKB
USK
Kopr
PKPar
SOPKo
SKZat
DeNa
ZIPK
NisLi
DeNa
SCPAP
UnOl
SCPAP
SIPI
Zlin
KSPK
SkpKB
PKNJ
PKNJ
SIPI

04:09,3
03:53,0
04:01,8
04:05,0
04:08,2
04:10,5
04:08,3
04:07,0
04:08,1
04:01,7
04:10,2
04:10,4
04:15,0
04:12,2
04:19,5
04:12,5
03:54,1
04:13,7
04:16,0
04:25,5
04:16,0
04:20,0
04:25,0
04:22,3
04:28,3
04:30,2
04:28,5
04:48,0
04:20,0
04:49,0
04:50,0
04:47,2
04:40,5
05:13,1
05:15,0
05:20,1
04:42,2

04:01,1
03:57,0
04:00,7
04:01,0
04:10,0
04:14,9
04:10,0
04:13,9
04:10,7
04:03,9
04:12,8
04:15,3
04:20,0
04:10,2
04:21,1
04:08,1
04:20,0
04:14,4
04:20,1
04:16,0
04:17,0
04:18,0
04:23,0
04:23,3
04:27,1
04:37,2
04:30,5
04:52,0
04:25,0
04:51,0
04:46,0
04:46,8
04:47,6
05:11,3
05:16,4
05:22,7
04:52,2

03:58,9
03:54,0
04:01,5
04:05,0
04:11,0
04:10,7
04:21,1
04:07,8
04:20,8
04:09,2
04:25,2
04:10,3
04:20,0
04:15,6
04:30,9
04:16,4
04:17,6
04:16,3
04:19,8
04:19,0
04:21,0
04:21,0
04:30,0
04:25,6
04:28,8
04:35,7
04:30,4
04:44,0
04:50,0
04:49,0
04:50,0
04:47,3
04:52,0
05:05,4
05:14,5
05:20,5
05:10,2

04:00,7
03:54,0
04:05,2
04:08,0
04:14,0
04:10,4
04:33,0
04:10,4
04:25,1
04:10,1
04:27,1
04:26,7
04:19,0
04:20,1
04:23,9
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04:20,3
04:17,3
04:17,5
04:17,8
04:24,0
04:31,0
04:28,0
04:22,6
04:26,9
04:35,6
04:32,5
04:47,0
04:28,0
04:48,0
04:52,0
04:46,7
04:49,9
05:07,6
05:16,5
05:19,5
05:25,4

04:00,5
03:57,0
04:01,3
03:58,0
04:15,0
04:15,4
04:13,0
04:14,9
04:25,6
04:19,3
04:15,3
04:22,1
04:21,0
04:18,6
04:18,1
04:17,5
04:30,7
04:18,2
04:20,2
04:15,6
04:22,0
04:31,0
04:20,0
04:24,5
04:27,2
04:31,7
04:36,5
04:36,0
04:44,0
04:48,0
04:48,0
04:46,1
04:52,9
05:11,2
05:15,5
05:18,5
05:37,4

04:02,8
03:53,0
04:03,5
04:08,0
04:05,0
04:14,8
04:26,5
04:19,3
04:10,8
04:19,3
04:15,2
04:19,6
04:16,0
04:21,1
04:18,1
04:20,1
04:25,7
04:21,5
04:23,2
04:16,7
04:27,0
04:28,0
04:23,0
04:26,6
04:24,4
04:29,4
04:32,1
04:32,0
04:55,0
04:48,0
04:54,0
04:52,3
05:01,5
05:14,3
05:14,8
05:19,5
05:42,1

04:03,1
03:53,0
04:04,3
04:17,0
04:05,0
04:09,2
04:03,4
04:14,3
04:07,2
04:23,4
04:10,2
04:13,2
04:16,0
04:19,3
04:08,6
04:13,6
04:22,0
04:21,0
04:19,7
04:17,3
04:27,0
04:30,0
04:25,0
04:27,6
04:24,0
04:24,5
04:30,4
04:33,0
04:56,0
04:49,0
04:35,0
04:54,4
04:56,6
05:15,6
05:16,0
05:21,0
05:44,1

03:54,4
04:50,0
03:58,2
04:16,0
04:03,0
03:55,1
03:39,8
04:14,8
03:58,4
04:25,1
04:00,9
04:11,1
04:03,0
04:15,2
03:54,8
04:31,5
04:15,6
04:27,0
04:17,9
04:28,5
04:24,0
04:12,0
04:20,0
04:23,3
04:21,8
04:18,7
04:31,1
04:28,0
04:42,0
04:44,0
04:44,0
04:52,6
05:00,4
05:11,8
05:17,0
05:22,0
05:59,1

04:01,4
04:01,4
04:02,1
04:07,3
04:08,9
04:10,1
04:11,9
04:12,8
04:13,3
04:14,0
04:14,6
04:16,1
04:16,2
04:16,5
04:16,9
04:17,5
04:18,2
04:18,7
04:19,3
04:19,6
04:22,3
04:23,9
04:24,3
04:24,5
04:26,1
04:30,4
04:31,5
04:40,0
04:40,0
04:44,0
04:47,4
04:49,2
04:52,7
05:11,3
05:15,7
05:20,5
05:24,1
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